Victorian Police & Emergency Services Games 2023 April 01, 2023
Relay
All Laps by Category
Pos No Name Laps Time Diff. Lap No Lap Time Team Member
Mixed Male Pairs
1 42 Team SAME 7 03:07:40

1/04/2023 6:41:46 PM

FlS FUISH

N o b~ WN -

00:26:25
00:24:48
00:29:02
00:30:34
00:24:04
00:29:37
00:23:07

PN EVENT TIMING

Justin Foots
Justin Foots
Phil Shepherd
Phil Shepherd
Justin Foots
Phil Shepherd
Justin Foots




