Victorian Police & Emergency Services Games 2023										
Relay										
	All Laps by Category									
Pos No Name	Laps	Time	Diff.	Lap No Lap Time	Team Member					

Mixed		Male Pairs					
1 4	42	Team SAME	7	03:07:40			
					1	00:26:25	Justin Foots
					2	00:24:48	Justin Foots
					3	00:29:02	Phil Shepherd
					4	00:30:34	Phil Shepherd
					5	00:24:04	Justin Foots
					6	00:29:37	Phil Shepherd
					7	00:23:07	Justin Foots



